: - : ; , REV PART
M McEIroy Monufacturing, Inc. DRAWN: - {RH CHECK: ERA APPRVDEVARP | PR 911/13 e BB e 3655501
The leader by design.
MI| - ok ORGP US A, #1236 STUB END HOLDER
NOTE: THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IS THE CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY NOTES:
PROPERTY OF McElroy Manufacturing, Inc. THE DRAWING IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER, ] . INSTALL WlTH ANTI_S'EZE
SUBMITTED TO QUTSIDE PARTIES FOR EXAMINATION, OR USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY FOR THE PURPOSES OTHER
THANTHOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS FURNISHED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF McElroy Manufacturing, Inc. 2' A PP LY WICKING TH REA D LOCKING COMPOUN D'

31(6
15160 s

26

May 1, 2024 7:53:51 AM CDT

1 ¥ McELROY




McElroy Manufacturing Parts List

Part Number: 3655501 #1236 SC Stub End Holder

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number 3655501 Component List

ltem Component Description

1 3655601 36 Stub End Holder Frame

2 3655701 Sprocket Retainer Wid

3 3655801 Slide Block

4 3655901 Chain Clevis

5 3656001 Spring Arbor

6 3656101 Chain Shroud

7 3656201 Chain Hub

8 3656301 Sprocket Retainer

9 3656401 Guide Bar

10 3656501 Center Lead Screw

11 MABO00004 1/4-20NCX1LG Hhcs

12 MABO00017 1/4-20NCX4-1/2LG Hhcs

13 MABO00064 3/8-16NCX1LG Hhcs (Effective to 6/27/19)

13 MAB00261 3/8-16NCX1LG HX HD SR Flg BIt

14 MADO00045 1/4-20NCX1LG Fhscs PL

15 MADO00278 1/4-20NCX1-1/2LG Fhscs PL

16 MAHO00070 3/8-16NCX1LG Bhscs SS

17 MAHO00078 3/8-16NCX1-1/2LG Shcs SS

18 MBAO00005 1/4-20NC Fnsh Hex Nut Stl PL

19 MBAO00007 3/8-16NC Fnsh Hex Nut Stl PL

20 MBEO00005 1/4 Reg Splt Lck Washer Stl PL

21 MBGO00003 5/8 Type 'an' Type Wshr Stl PL (Effective to
1/9/14)

21 MBF00025 7/16" Hardened Flat Washer

22 MBH00104 7/8-6 Bronze Square Nut

23 A3657101 36 Stub End Holder Chain

24 MCI00019 1/2DIAX1-3/4LG Dowel Pin

25 MCI00042 5/32DIAX1LG Dowel Pin SS

26 MCKO00044 3/16X3/16X1LG Key,sq Ends

27 MDF00095 #40 15 Tooth Idler Sprocket

28 MDKO00013 Hand Wheel W/ Crank Handle

29 MDMO00194 Flange Bushing (Effective to 1/9/14)

29 MDMO00139 Flange Bushing

30 MDMO00438 5/8" Flange Mount Bronze Brg

31 MJE00058 10.6LB Const Force Spring SS

32 MJHO0006 Side Mount Hoist Ring

33 3656601 Sliding Jaw

34 3654801 Blanking Plate

35 MCKO00097 5/32DIAX1LG Lock Pin Type C

36 MBEO00004 #10 Reg Splt Lck Washer Stl PL

37 MANO0008 #10-24NCX1LG Shcs SS

38 8163118 Small McElroy Branding Label

Quantity
1.0
1.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
8.0

18.0
6.0
5.0
9.0
6.0

16.0

12.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
1.0
6.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
6.0
1.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
1.0

Unit
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Price
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.32
0.96
0.48
0.00
0.88
0.53
2.40
2.04
0.32
0.28
0.10
0.61

0.00
0.00
0.00
7.63
0.00
1.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.37
59.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.70
4.80

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.

May 1, 2024 7:53:51 AM CDT -2-

¥ McELROY



https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts/exec?service=external/Home&sp=S3655501
https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts/exec?service=external/Home&sp=S3655501

